
Government College of Engineering Karad
Vidyanagar, Dist. Satara - 415124, MAHARASHTRA  (INDIA)

Tabulation Register (R08)
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Course Sl. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Present
Credit

Previous
Credit

Total
Credit

Sr.
No.

Student
RegNo. Student Name

Mother's Name

GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG GRD CG
Present

EGP

SGPA
Previous

EGP
Total
EGP

Present
CGPA

Result Student
RegNo.

SEMESTER III  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter 2024

1 23261002

WAIDANDE BALASO
SHASHIKANT

UJAWALA

A 63 B+ 24

10

87
8.7

42

310

52

397
7.63

PASS 23261002

Course Code CS2301 CS2302

Credit(C) 7 3

2 23264001
PATIL SARIKA SHRIPATI

KALPANA
A 63 A 27

10

90
9

42

342

52

432
8.31 PASS 23264001

Course Code CS2301 CS2302

Credit(C) 7 3

3 23264003

BHOSALE JYOTI
BHIMARAO

SUNITA

A 63 B+ 24

10

87
8.7

42

312

52

399
7.67

PASS 23264003

Course Code CS2301 CS2302

Credit(C) 7 3

4 23264005

PAWAR PRIYANKA
PANDURANG

REKHA

A 63 B+ 24

10

87
8.7

42

317

52

404
7.77

PASS 23264005

Course Code CS2301 CS2302

Credit(C) 7 3

5 23264006

DANTKALE ARCHANA
DIGAMBAR

MANJUSHRI

A+ 70 A 27

10

97
9.7

42

344

52

441
8.48

PASS 23264006

Course Code CS2301 CS2302

Credit(C) 7 3
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SEMESTER III  COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING    EXAMINATION HELD IN - Winter 2024

Total Students : 5

Courses :

 : Dissertation Phase-ICS2301

CS2302  : MOOCs / OPEN COURSE

Abbreviations :GRD = Grade,CG= Student Course Grade, SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10, A = 9, B+ = 8, B= 7, C+= 6, C= 5, D=4, F = 0, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE
REQUIREMENT

Checked By Verified  By Controller of Examination
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